
Lap 

(558) Benjámin NAGY 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(543) András BILKÓ 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(515) Dániel NEMES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(509) Máté TÓTH 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

p6 

(506) Ármin TORO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(565) Ferenc HARTMANN 
1 
2 

p3 

Time of Day 

15:13:35.665 
15:16:14.701 
15:18:54.090 
15:21:54.897 

15:15:32.133 
15:18:11.311 
15:20:51.088 
15:23:49.098 

15:13:15.193 
15:15:55.657 
15:18:36.313 
15:21:18.003 
15:24:06.903 

15:13:08.404 
15:15:50.142 
15:18:31.567 
15:21:20.820 
15:27:14.962 
15:30:19.978 

15:13:38.610 
15:16:22.411 
15:19:05.807 
15:21:49.068 
15:24:33.546 
15:27:24.693 
15:30:09.500 
15:32:53.606 
15:35:37.809 

15:13:39.312 
15:16:24.857 
15:19:38.512 

Lap Tm 

2:39.036 
2:39.389 
3:00.807 

2:39.178 
2:39.777 
2:58.010 

2:40.464 
2:40.656 
2:41.690 
2:48.900 

2:41.738 
2:41.425 
2:49.253 
5:54.142 
3:05.016 

2:43.801 
2:43.396 
2:43.261 
2:44.478 
2:51.147 
2:44.807 
2:44.106 
2:44.203 

2:45.545 
3:13.655 

S1 

50.645 
50.820 

1:05.187 

50.504 
51.372 
57.777 

51.519 
51.039 
51.762 
53.583 

52.115 
51.656 
51.675 

51.887 

52.805 
52.342 
52.282 
52.649 
55.079 
52.485 
52.463 
52.741 

53.237 
1:00.927 

S2 

1:29.931 
1:14.867 
1:15.063 
1:17.014 

1:20.079 
1:15.375 
1:15.000 
1:23.187 

1:18.072 
1:15.430 
1:15.949 
1:16.217 
1:17.953 

1:17.697 
1:15.829 
1:16.071 
1:19.757 
1:18.738 
1:29.513 

1:24.890 
1:16.480 
1:16.681 
1:16.458 
1:17.215 
1:21.418 
1:17.519 
1:17.019 
1:17.060 

1:26.637 
1:17.941 
1:28.401 

S3 

33.661 
33.524 
33.506 

54.517 
33.299 
33.405 

33.806 
33.515 
33.668 
33.711 

38.384 
33.794 
33.698 

33.962 

34.440 
34.516 
34.373 
34.521 
34.614 
34.650 
34.803 
34.624 
34.402 

34.275 
34.367 

Lap 

(500) Egon BURKUS 
1 
2 

p3 

(512) Benedek MAJOR 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 

p9 

(587) Zsombor PINTÉR 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(547) Eszter NÉMETH 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

(505) Balázs HARTMANN 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
p5 

(550) István BERNULA 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 

p7 

(531) Bastian FRISCHMANN 
p1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(504) Balázs GYORGY 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(544) Zoltán CSUTI 
1 
2 

p3 

Time of Day 

15:13:57.014 
15:16:27.813 
15:19:11.563 

15:13:56.402 
15:16:27.613 
15:19:12.488 
15:23:02.047 
15:25:35.520 
15:28:30.288 
15:31:10.865 
15:34:08.923 
15:37:01.343 

15:12:58.310 
15:15:29.531 
15:18:12.249 
15:20:52.943 
15:25:42.662 
15:28:23.940 
15:30:55.973 
15:33:40.175 
15:36:27.256 

15:13:06.026 
15:15:37.269 
15:18:53.672 
15:29:35.099 
15:32:12.627 
15:35:59.569 

15:13:33.633 
15:16:05.276 
15:18:37.858 
15:21:58.041 
15:32:25.008 

15:13:55.692 
15:17:05.063 
15:23:02.513 
15:25:34.587 
15:28:35.405 
15:34:09.663 
15:36:58.394 

15:13:05.755 
15:17:04.107 
15:19:49.098 
15:22:21.643 
15:25:23.572 
15:28:20.420 

15:13:22.659 
15:15:56.968 
15:18:43.571 
15:23:13.000 
15:25:48.360 
15:28:23.466 
15:31:00.203 
15:33:51.029 

15:13:15.557 
15:15:53.627 
15:18:50.559 

Lap Tm 

2:30.799 
2:43.750 

2:31.211 
2:44.875 
3:49.559 
2:33.473 
2:54.768 
2:40.577 
2:58.058 
2:52.420 

2:31.221 
2:42.718 
2:40.694 
4:49.719 
2:41.278 
2:32.033 
2:44.202 
2:47.081 

2:31.243 
3:16.403 

10:41.427 
2:37.528 
3:46.942 

2:31.643 
2:32.582 
3:20.183 

10:26.967 

3:09.371 
5:57.450 
2:32.074 
3:00.818 
5:34.258 
2:48.731 

3:58.352 
2:44.991 
2:32.545 
3:01.929 
2:56.848 

2:34.309 
2:46.603 
4:29.429 
2:35.360 
2:35.106 
2:36.737 
2:50.826 

2:38.070 
2:56.932 

S1 

47.542 
49.590 

47.344 
51.934 

48.870 
56.450 
47.989 

55.332 

47.899 
53.733 
47.979 

48.291 
47.765 
48.116 
48.008 

47.812 
1:01.670 

47.924 
1:11.986 

48.022 
48.093 

1:03.462 

49.208 

47.816 
58.455 

48.023 

49.880 
48.118 

1:01.495 
48.157 

49.171 
51.559 

49.252 
49.340 
50.256 
52.777 

50.353 
53.423 

S2 

1:31.392 
1:11.914 
1:17.850 

1:31.325 
1:12.045 
1:16.382 
1:18.101 
1:12.710 
1:23.082 
1:16.823 
1:13.159 
1:18.379 

1:19.422 
1:11.646 
1:16.557 
1:15.087 
1:14.420 
1:20.927 
1:12.563 
1:21.713 
1:16.964 

1:20.604 
1:11.844 
1:30.966 
1:22.530 
1:12.063 
1:43.149 

1:24.540 
1:11.879 
1:12.638 
1:32.345 
1:45.330 

1:31.311 
1:31.298 
1:16.390 
1:12.382 
1:24.661 
1:14.651 
1:12.638 

1:18.646 
1:16.155 
1:21.312 
1:12.297 
1:24.758 
1:21.200 

1:17.270 
1:12.893 
1:15.271 
1:14.843 
1:13.759 
1:13.557 
1:14.013 
1:19.983 

1:18.030 
1:14.472 
1:25.232 

S3 

31.397 
31.343 

31.532 
31.822 

31.835 
31.893 
35.236 

32.066 

33.164 
31.676 
32.428 

32.271 
32.060 
31.705 
34.373 

37.970 
31.587 

35.753 
37.541 

32.250 
31.742 
31.851 

31.486 

31.968 
31.876 

32.120 

33.065 
33.799 
32.130 
35.676 

36.113 
32.245 

32.478 
32.349 
32.209 
32.468 

33.822 
33.245 

Printed: 8/22/2025 3:37:36 PM 
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PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SWIFT CUP EUROPE 

QUALIFYING - PROVISIONAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5.922 km 

8/22/2025 15:10 


